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DIVISION DIRECTOR:    SUSAN CHAPMAN   (304) 480-5111 
BRANCH MANAGER:    MATTHEW HANSELL (304) 480-5120 
TEAM LEADER:     JUDY SHEPPARD  (304) 480-5123 
 
 

 TRUST FUND NAME & ACCOUNT SYMBOL FINANCIAL REPORTING CONTACT (FRC) 
TRANSACTION PROCESSING CONTACT (TPC) 

FSMI Trust Fund                                                
20X8004 

FRC:  Mark Ross  (304) 480-5155  mark.ross@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Amy Pittman  (304) 480-5251  amy.pittman@bpd.treas.gov 

FHI Trust Fund                                                  
20X8005 

FRC:  Mark Ross  (304) 480-5155  mark.ross@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Amy Pittman  (304) 480-5251  amy.pittman@bpd.treas.gov 

FOASI Trust Fund                                             
20X8006 

FRC:  Rick Flanagan (304) 480-5306  rick.flanagan@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Terri Rollins  (304) 480-5149  terri.rollins@bpd.treas.gov 

FDI Trust Fund                                                  
20X8007 

FRC:  Rick Flanagan (304) 480-5306  rick.flanagan@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Terri Rollins  (304) 480-5149  terri.rollins@bpd.treas.gov 

Unemployment Trust Fund                                
20X8042 

FRC:  Kent Linscott  (304) 480-5105  kent.linscott@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Highway Trust Fund                                          
20X8102 

FRC: Jenny Criss  (304) 480-5305  jenny.criss@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Airport and Airway Trust Fund                         
20X8103 

FRC: Jenny Criss  (304) 480-5305  jenny.criss@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Black Lung Disability Trust Fund                       
20X8144 

FRC: Jenny Criss  (304) 480-5305  jenny.criss@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Hazardous Substance Superfund Trust Fund    
20X8145 

FRC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund  
20X8147                      

FRC:  Ryan Hanna  (304) 480-5127  ryan.hanna@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Leaking Underground Storage Tank Trust Fund        
20X8153 

FRC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Vaccine Injury Compensation Trust Fund         
20X8175 

FRC:  Mark Ross  (304) 480-5155  mark.ross@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Oil Spill Liability Trust Fund                               
20X8185 

FRC:  Mark Ross  (304) 480-5155  mark.ross@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Lower Brule Sioux Trust Fund                           
20X8207 

FRC:  Kent Linscott  (304) 480-5105  kent.linscott@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Cheyenne River Sioux Trust Fund  
20X8209 

FRC:  Kent Linscott  (304) 480-5105  kent.linscott@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Inland Waterways Trust Fund                            
20X8861 

FRC:  Rick Flanagan (304) 480-5306  rick.flanagan@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

Harbor Maintenance Trust Fund                        
20X8863 

FRC:  Rick Flanagan (304) 480-5306  rick.flanagan@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Todd Shafer  (304) 480-5183  todd.shafer@bpd.treas.gov 

South Dakota Trust Fund                                  
96X8217 

FRC:  Kent Linscott  (304) 480-5105  kent.linscott@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Indian Funds Appropriation  
Account 20 1738 

FRC:  Kent Linscott  (304) 480-5105  kent.linscott@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC: Alyssa Chevalier (304) 480-5107 alyssa.chevalier@bpd.treas.gov 

Payments to FHI-Fraud & Abuse Appropriation 
Account 20 1806 

FRC:  Mark Ross  (304) 480-5155  mark.ross@bpd.treas.gov 
TPC:  Amy Pittman  (304) 480-5251  amy.pittman@bpd.treas.gov 

 
INDIAN TRUST ADVISOR:       Dwayne Boothe   (304) 480-5244 
 
TREASURY ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES CONTACT:  Kim Poling    (304) 480-5242 
  
TFMB FAX NUMBER:          (304) 480-5112 


